

|
C.A.No. 3170-3173 OF 2000

ITEM No.6

Court No.11

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3170-3173/2000

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR..

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHREYAS PAPERS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office Report on default)

(CA.3170-3173/2000)

Date : 26/08/2002 Thess Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) Mr. SR. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. NDB. Raju, Adv.
Ms. Bharathi R., Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat., Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Regarding the unserved respondents, learned counsel states that he will move an application seeking his deletion within a period of four weeks. List the matters after 5 weeks.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master